
HOLY CHILDREN’S PUBLIC SCHOOL & HOSTEL- VARANASI 

 HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE :- 2023 -2024 BRANCHES –1.BHAGWANPUR  2.SEERGOVARDHAN 3.KARAUNDHI 4.MAHIMAPUR- KAPSETHI 

 

 PAYMENT     SCHEDULE                    UKG – V VI-VIII  IX-XII 

ADMISSION  & REGISTRATION FEE - HOSTEL  

 

12000.00 14000.00 14000.00 

SCHOOL  FEE 30,900.00 34,700.00 43,200.00 

HOSTEL FEE 96,000.00 96,000.00 96,000.00 

ESTABLISHMENT CHARGES 31,100.00 35,300.00 36,800.00 

TOTAL IN RUPEES 1,70,000.00 1,80,000.00 1,90,000.00 

1ST INSTALLMENT     (In Rupees) 

(At the time of admission) 

70,000.00 80,000.00 90,000.00 

2ND INSTALLMENT    (In Rupees) 

(To be paid by 30
th

 July ) 

60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 
 

3rd  INSTALLMENT    (In Rupees) 

(To be paid by 30
th

 September ) 

40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 

 

1st Installment Signature    

2nd  Installment Signature    

3rd   Installment Signature    

 School Fee is inclusive of  tution Fee. Amenity charge is including computer fee, Periodic test I+II+III+IV,Creative work ,Projector classes, audio-video 

classes inter house competitions, leisure time activities,fee card, sports, notice,circulars and personality development courses . 

 Apart from the above mentioned fee parents have to deposit Rs,2000/- in hostel account which will cater to expense such as pocket money ,book & 

Stationery etc. 

 A rebate of Rs.2000/-will be given to those students depositing the full term fees at the time of admission. 

 Payment of fee: Should be done at fee counter in case on computerized receipt. Management will not be responsible if money is handed over to anyone else. 

 Fees Should be paid on time otherwise late fine as above will be charge Rs.1000/month. 

 Parents are requested to meet hostel superintendent between 10:00am to 01:00 pm. & parents may meet their ward from 09:00 am. to 01:00pm.There is no 

entry of any one after 03:00pm.in hostel reception. Hostellers have to bring their belongings as per item list provided to them. 

 Parent may take their ward during Dusshera, Deepawali, winter vacation, Holi holiday besides summer vacation as per the school syllabus & diary. 

 Fees once paid will not be refunded or transferred under any circumstances.  Purchase all books, notebooks & uniform at Vidyamitra Enterprises counter. 

Note:- Payment of hostel fees be deposited to superintendent or through cash /D.D/ cheques or all digital payment with prior information.   

A/c. No. For Hostel                351205000185      ( IFSC CODE :- ICIC0003512 ) 
Mobile number For any payment through 

Gpay, Phonepe & Paytm 
               8009924241 

For any query & suggestions, Contact :Ph.no. :  9450546619, 9450546618, 8009924241 , 9452507878. Email Id –, holychildrens@gmail.com . Website: 

www.holyschoolandhostel.com . 

mailto:holychildrens@gmail.com
http://www.holyschoolandhostel.com/

